Výsledky 6L – 31. 3.

	Úloha 
	Správné řešení 

	1
	a) 3500
	b) 1199
	c) 72

	2
	a) 3,86
	b) 3
	c) 28,50

	3
	a) 
	b) 

	4
	a) 
	b) 
	c) 

	5
	a)  
	b) 
	c) 

	6
	a) 65°43´
	b) 151°8´

	7
	2500
	0,032

	
	428 000
	1,5

	
	3900
	2,5

	8
	562 cm2

	9
	0,45 m

	10
		
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


 
a)
	b) 50 cm2

	11
	450 l

	12
	a)  
	b) 
	c) 

	13
	a) 156
	b) 
	c) 

	14
	Ne, Ano, Ano, Ano

	15
	14




